Name

Academic Learning Solutions
Angela Brillhart

Anne Becker, Reading Specialist
Candace Chinn

Catherine Bacle-White
Cawley Carr

Cheryl Bowers

Clare Corcoran

David Futterman

Debra Burdman

Debra Burdman, M.Ed.
Degrees of Learning

Devora Depper

Donna Austin - Educational Therapist
Education Therapy and Intervention

Educational Advocate
Educational Planning Services

Esther Romero, Dyslexia Consultant

Eulexic Reading Therapy

Gail P. Venable

Geri Brooks, LEP

Glassman Tutoring

Halcyon Learning

Heather Carpenter, MS CCC-SLP

Hill Family Therapy & Dyslexia Tutoring

Janet Stuhl, M.Ed., E.T.
Julia Myers

Karen Lerner

Kathy Ford

Kathy Futterman, MA, ET/P

Kim Donellan Educational Consulting and Tutoring

Kimberly Vandiver

Lane's Learning Center

Leslie Woodward

Lindamood-Bell Learning Processes
Lisa Gross

Lynn Morris

Marjory Graham Educational Therapy

Megan Grenier, Reading Teacher

Megan Rainey, Reading and Writing Consultant

Methods for Success
Mid-Peninsula High School
MindBodyRead Tutoring
MindSpark

Multisensory Learning Options
Nancy Barth Tutoring

New Growth Tutoring Services
North Bridge Academy
Reading Coach, Inc.

Regen Murray

Rita Rispoli, Ph.D., BCET

Rose Wanken

Ross Educational Consulting
SF Mind Matters

Sherry Sachar

South Bay Tutor

Spencer Learning Servicer
Stephanie Valdez-Kaminsky
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Street Address

20 Alamo Oaks Ln
3642 Louis Rd
Granite Bay Ct

112 Turquoise Way
830 Ramona Ave
104 Palo Alto Square

2005 Bluejacket Way
Concord Skatepark

7177 VA-a Colina

San Jose Airport - USO Club
110 Stanford Ave

629 9th Ave

2303 New Lake PI

3370 Woodview Dr

4682 Village Mill Way
3060 Porter St

156 Diamond St
Pleasant Hill Park
Burlingame Ave

907 San Ramon Valley Blvd #202

4 Owen Ct
712 Elm St

Menlo Park Maintenance

Sacramento St

1340 Willow Rd
101 Vista Del Mar
128 Calumet Ave

1454 E Stuart Ave
1551 Edgewood Way
110 Magnolia Ave
1023 Hacienda Ave

1508 Sunset Ave

1728 Union St

San Jose Airport - USO Club
749 3rd Ave

San Jose Airport - USO Club
100 Lake Ave

City

Alamo

Palo Alto
Granite Bay
San Francisco
Albany

Palo Alto
Santa Cruz
San Jose
Concord

San Jose

San Jose

Mill Valley
San Francisco
Martinez
Roseville
Lafayette
San Jose
Rancho Cordova
Soquel

San Francisco
Pleasant Hill
Burlingame
San Francisco
San Francisco
Danville

San Francisco
San Rafael
Irvine

San Carlos
San Francisco
San Mateo
Pleasanton
Novato

San Francisco
Menlo Park
San Francisco
San Francisco
San Francisco
Santa Cruz
San Francisco
Campbell
Menlo Park
Los Gatos
San Anselmo
San Francisco
Fresno

San Jose
Larkspur
Davis

San Francisco
Monterey
Chico

San Francisco
San Jose

San Francisco
San Jose

San Jose
Piedmont

State

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
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California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

Zip Code
94507
94303
95746
94131
94706
94306

95133
94518
95139
95110
94941
94118
94553
95661
94549

95742
95073
94114
94523
94010

94526

94903
92617
94070

94401
94566
94947
94114
94025

95062

94025
95030
94960

93710
95125
94939
95616
94109

95926
94123
95110
94118
95124
95110
94611

Phone

(925) 820-2549
(408) 393-5401
(916)412-4432
415-282-0322
510-295-9245
408.656.0000
831-430-0100
(510) 420-0128
(925) 639-1801
408-365-9641
(408) 365-9641
(415)383-8631
415-751-1470

(916) 521-6127
(209) 996-8870
408-927-5891

(916) 542-5508
(831) 535-8334
415-431-8822

(925)969-1493
(757) 621-1467
(415) 216-8493
(206) 353-0578
(925) 399-8803
(510) 406-3636
(415)377-9557
(949) 351-1566
(415) 265-6707
(925) 639-1807
(650) 759-6674
(925)846-2330
(415)892-7706
(415) 621-8645
(650) 321-1191
(415)370-9931
(916) 925-4520
510-338-6438

(831) 334-5500
(916)230-7711
(408)202-2244
(650) 321-1991
(408) 393-3912
(510)610-6294
(916) 801-5660
(949) 294-3424
(408) 445-2925
(415) 462-5657
(530)902-1636
(415) 418-4578
(831) 375-9450
(530) 519-5563
(415) 441-4872
(415) 722-0908
415-751-8059

(408) 426-5485
(707) 224-8017
(510) 847-1635

Email

mcarro@Imi.net
angelabrillhart@comcast.net
anne@annebecker.com
candychinn@yahoo.com
abctwhite@earthlink.net
cawleycarr@yahoo.com
cabowers@mac.com
ClareBoundsCorcoran@gmail.com
dfuttermanl@gmail.com
drburdlady@aol.com
drburdlady@gmail.com
Ksjermaine@gmail.com
drddepper@yahoo.com
wycolemama@gmail.com
EducationTherapy@yahoo.com
childadvocacy@me.com
edplan@sbcglobal.net
esther.dyslexialady@gmail.com
mark.rogers@eulexic.com
gvenable@sbcglobal.net
gbrookspsych@comcast.net
mkglassman@gmail.com
bill@halcyonlearning.com
heathercarpenter517@icloud.com
staceyhilltherapy@gmail.com
janet_s@mindspring.com
juliaannmyers@gmail.com
klerner007 @cox.net
kflearning@gmail.com
kathy.futterman@gmail.com
kbdonellan@gmail.com
kmvandiver@comcast.net
michlane@aol.com
lesliewoodward50@yahoo.com
lynsy.bridgman@lindamoodbell.com
lisajg918@yahoo.com
lynnmmorris@gmail.com
marjory.graham@gmail.com
grenier.megan@gmail.com
meganrainey@surewest.net
lorettem4s@gmail.com
debcrim@pacbell.net
mindbodyread@gmail.com
teacherblack@yahoo.com
ksharlan@msn.com
neansai@gmail.com
barbara@newgrowthtutoring.com
karen@northbridgeacademy.org
info@readingcoach.com
aboutdyslexia@yahoo.com
rrispoli@comcast.net
rwanken@mail.chicousd.org

michelle@rosseducationalconsulting.com

kathy.bello.shepherd@gmail.com
ssturkel@yahoo.com
shaytutor@gmail.com

svaldezkaminsky@gmail.com



Tanya Aungle

The Reading Clinic

The Reading Clinic, Alison Cordeiro
The Reading Clinic, Beth Powell
The Reading Clinic, Gina Liljestrand
Totty Educated Solutions
University of California, Berkeley
Virginia Reiss and Miltner Associates
Wenrich Tutoring

Wise Owl Assessments

Wise Owl Learning, Kim Kobre
Yearning 4 Learning
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1001 Ironwood PI
231 W Portal Ave
South Amphlett Boulevard

18820 Cox Ave
2005 Bluejacket Way
Tolman Hall

7690 Pit Rd
1604 4th St
1946 10th Ave

Alamo

San Francisco
San Mateo
Los Altos
Saratoga

San Jose
Berkeley

San Francisco
Albany
Redding
Santa Rosa
San Francisco

California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California
California

94507
94127
94402
94022
95070
95133
94720

94706
96001
95404
94116

925-899-8850
(415) 661-5000
(650) 558-9069
(650) 941-1678
(408) 871-2236
(707) 843-1895
(510) 642-4202
(415) 461-4788
(510) 421-6702
530-243-1052

(707) 544-6181
(415) 517-4213

tanya_aungle@yahoo.com
info@thereadingclinic.com
alison@thereadingclinic.com
peggy@thereadingclinic.com
gina@thereadingclinic.com
anjel@thrivewithdyslexia.com
acunning@berkeley.edu
smiltner@reissmiltner.com
cwenric@gmail.com
wise.owl.assessments@gmail.com
Kobre@sbcglobal.net
Yearning4learningl@gmail.com



